Model Selection Table：
Type Function Resolution height1 height2 Range
SE4P14-200 Transmitter + Receiver 14 200 225 Max.10m
SE4P14-300 Transmitter + Receiver 14 280 305 Max.10m
SE4P14-450 Transmitter + Receiver 14 440 465 Max.10m
SE4P14-600 Transmitter + Receiver 14 600 625 Max.10m
SE4P14-750 Transmitter + Receiver 14 760 785 Max.10m
SE4P14-900 Transmitter + Receiver 14 920 945 Max.10m
SE4P14-1050 Transmitter + Receiver 14 1080 1105 Max.10m
SE4P14-1200 Transmitter + Receiver 14 1160 1185 Max.10m
SE4P14-1350 Transmitter + Receiver 14 1320 1345 Max.10m
SE4P14-1500 Transmitter + Receiver 14 1480 1505 Max.10m
SE4P14-1650 Transmitter + Receiver 14 1640 1665 Max.10m
SE4P14-1800 Transmitter + Receiver 14 1800 1825 Max.10m
SE4P30-200 Transmitter + Receiver 30 200 225 Max.10m
SE4P30-300 Transmitter + Receiver 30 280 305 Max.10m
SE4P30-450 Transmitter + Receiver 30 440 465 Max.10m
SE4P30-600 Transmitter + Receiver 30 600 625 Max.10m
SE4P30-750 Transmitter + Receiver 30 760 785 Max.10m
SE4P30-900 Transmitter + Receiver 30 920 945 Max.10m
SE4P30-1050 Transmitter + Receiver 30 1080 1105 Max.10m
SE4P30-1200 Transmitter + Receiver 30 1160 1185 Max.10m
SE4P30-1350 Transmitter + Receiver 30 1320 1345 Max.10m
SE4P30-1500 Transmitter + Receiver 30 1480 1505 Max.10m
SE4P30-1650 Transmitter + Receiver 30 1640 1665 Max.10m
SE4P30-1800 Transmitter + Receiver 30 1800 1825 Max.10m
SE4P50-300 Transmitter + Receiver 50 280 305 Max.10m
SE4P50-450 Transmitter + Receiver 50 440 465 Max.10m
SE4P50-600 Transmitter + Receiver 50 600 625 Max.10m
SE4P50-750 Transmitter + Receiver 50 760 785 Max.10m
SE4P50-900 Transmitter + Receiver 50 920 945 Max.10m
SE4P50-1050 Transmitter + Receiver 50 1080 1105 Max.10m
SE4P50-1200 Transmitter + Receiver 50 1160 1185 Max.10m
SE4P50-1350 Transmitter + Receiver 50 1320 1345 Max.10m
SE4P50-1500 Transmitter + Receiver 50 1480 1505 Max.10m
SE4P50-1650 Transmitter + Receiver 50 1640 1665 Max.10m
SE4P50-1800 Transmitter + Receiver 50 1800 1825 Max.10m
Product Description：
■ TYPE4
■ The maximum detection Range can reach 16m
■ The resolution can be 14mm,30mm,50mm detection accuracy
■ External cascading scheme optional
■ Optical synchronization, simplified wiring and improved installation efficiency
■ Unique vibration reduction design, good vibration resistance
■ Excellent anti-light interference and EMC characteristics
■ High Protection degree: IP65 Protection degree
Type Function Resolution height1 height2 Range
SE4P14-200L Transmitter + Receiver 14 200 225 Max.16m
SE4P14-300L Transmitter + Receiver 14 280 305 Max.16m
SE4P14-450L Transmitter + Receiver 14 440 465 Max.16m
SE4P14-600L Transmitter + Receiver 14 600 625 Max.16m
SE4P14-750L Transmitter + Receiver 14 760 785 Max.16m
SE4P14-900L Transmitter + Receiver 14 920 945 Max.16m
SE4P14-1050L Transmitter + Receiver 14 1080 1105 Max.16m
SE4P14-1200L Transmitter + Receiver 14 1160 1185 Max.16m
SE4P14-1350L Transmitter + Receiver 14 1320 1345 Max.16m
SE4P14-1500L Transmitter + Receiver 14 1480 1505 Max.16m
SE4P14-1650L Transmitter + Receiver 14 1640 1665 Max.16m
SE4P14-1800L Transmitter + Receiver 14 1800 1825 Max.16m
SE4P30-200L Transmitter + Receiver 30 200 225 Max.16m
SE4P30-300L Transmitter + Receiver 30 280 305 Max.16m
SE4P30-450L Transmitter + Receiver 30 440 465 Max.16m
SE4P30-600L Transmitter + Receiver 30 600 625 Max.16m
SE4P30-750L Transmitter + Receiver 30 760 785 Max.16m
SE4P30-900L Transmitter + Receiver 30 920 945 Max.16m
SE4P30-1050L Transmitter + Receiver 30 1080 1105 Max.16m
SE4P30-1200L Transmitter + Receiver 30 1160 1185 Max.16m
SE4P30-1350L Transmitter + Receiver 30 1320 1345 Max.16m
SE4P30-1500L Transmitter + Receiver 30 1480 1505 Max.16m
SE4P30-1650L Transmitter + Receiver 30 1640 1665 Max.16m
SE4P30-1800L Transmitter + Receiver 30 1800 1825 Max.16m
SE4P50-300L Transmitter + Receiver 50 280 305 Max.16m
SE4P50-450L Transmitter + Receiver 50 440 465 Max.16m
SE4P50-600L Transmitter + Receiver 50 600 625 Max.16m
SE4P50-750L Transmitter + Receiver 50 760 785 Max.16m
SE4P50-900L Transmitter + Receiver 50 920 945 Max.16m
SE4P50-1050L Transmitter + Receiver 50 1080 1105 Max.16m
SE4P50-1200L Transmitter + Receiver 50 1160 1185 Max.16m
SE4P50-1350L Transmitter + Receiver 50 1320 1345 Max.16m
SE4P50-1500L Transmitter + Receiver 50 1480 1505 Max.16m
SE4P50-1650L Transmitter + Receiver 50 1640 1665 Max.16m
SE4P50-1800L Transmitter + Receiver 50 1800 1825 Max.16m
Technical parameters：
Anti-optical interference Incandescent lamp：3000Lux；
Electrical connection diagram：
PNP NPN